15:00-15:05

15:05-15:40

15:40-16:15

16:15-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:25

17:25-17:50

17:50-18:05

-----
-----------
........

ooooooooooooo

-------------
.......
...........

..........

.......

Azt
HUNGARIAN DEMOGRAPHIC sl
RESEARCH INSTITUTE T

g ":ftt PR ﬁﬂ: —_— "-"'- g
_.7{,1/4(4{-4’:1 i — 3’5'”.
| Cashasina — f rerial l.ﬁﬁ'
,_ K:Jﬂrf:’f;{d’:;ffﬂf‘:‘ s Jfrﬂk i
fona f: Eala., - 55
Aetalia g

«Fawar

MER,
IJC_{."I,. _:’aw.ml

o T

----------

6
LA

NATIONAL TRANSFER ACCOUNTS
CONFERENCE PROGRAM

Time: 09 March, 2017, 15:00-18:00
Venue: Hungarian Central Statistical Office, Keleti Karoly Hall
Keleti Karoly utca 5-7, Budapest

Organizers:
- Hungarian Demographic Research Institute
- AGENTA - Ageing Europe: An application of National Transfer Accounts for explaining
and projecting trends in public finances

- In order to register to the conference, please fill in and submit the following online
form until 6 March, 2017: https://goo.gl/forms/7tzvdE9hxird41k92

Welcome and opening remarks (Robert . Gal)

Ronald D. Lee: Projecting impacts of population aging on the economy
Andrew Mason: Recent advances in modeling NTA

Questions and answers

Coffee break

Alexia FUrnkranz-Prskawetz - Bernhard Hammer - Tanja Istenic:
Ageing and economic activity in Europe:

European National Transfer Accounts data and its applications

Lili Vargha - Robert |. Gal: The complete account of intergenerational transfers:
European National Time Transfer Accounts

Questions and answers



