

NATIONAL TRANSFER ACCOUNTS CONFERENCE PROGRAM

Time: 09 March, 2017, 15:00-18:00

Venue: Hungarian Central Statistical Office, Keleti Károly Hall

Keleti Károly utca 5-7, Budapest

Organizers:

- · Hungarian Demographic Research Institute
- · AGENTA Ageing Europe: An application of National Transfer Accounts for explaining and projecting trends in public finances
- · In order to register to the conference, please fill in and submit the following online form until 6 March, 2017: https://goo.gl/forms/7tzvdE9hxird4lk92

15:00-15:05	Welcome and opening remarks (Róbert I. Gál)
15:05-15:40	Ronald D. Lee: Projecting impacts of population aging on the economy
15:40-16:15	Andrew Mason: Recent advances in modeling NTA
16:15-16:40	Questions and answers
16:40-17:00	Coffee break
17:00-17:25	Alexia Fürnkranz-Prskawetz – Bernhard Hammer – Tanja Istenič: Ageing and economic activity in Europe: European National Transfer Accounts data and its applications
17:25-17:50	Lili Vargha - Róbert I. Gál: The complete account of intergenerational transfers: European National Time Transfer Accounts
17:50-18:05	Questions and answers